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Place: 1 1 1 2 1 2T 1 

* Danie l M artin847
Team Legacy - SC

4.000 3.900 3.5003.7004.7003.800Diff:1 
8.6008.850 8.800 9.300 9.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
77.20013.150 12.10013.000 12.80013.50012.650F ina l:

Place: 10T 2 2 6 15 12T 2 

* Car los  Quinonez862
CGC - SC

3.200 3.400 3.2003.6004.1003.700Diff:2 
8.2008.300 8.850 9.250 8.3508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.90011.750 11.40012.850 11.95012.95012.000F ina l:

Place: 25 4 5 3* 3 1 3 

* S ean Broadw ate r859
Centra l Coast

3.200 3.000 2.9003.0003.7003.900Diff:3 
9.2507.150 9.100 9.400 9.4509.050Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.80012.450 12.15012.400 12.25012.80010.750F ina l:

Place: 5T 21 6T 1 5T 6T 4 

* Austin Pa lsgrove845
Cal Sports - GO

4.000 3.100 3.2003.4003.9004.300Diff:4 
8.7007.900 6.850 8.700 9.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.40012.350 11.90012.100 13.10010.75012.200F ina l:

Place: 4 22 3 5 9 6T 5 

* Razvan Costache861
Stanford

2.800 3.200 2.9003.2003.7003.500Diff:5 
9.0008.750 6.950 9.350 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.65012.250 11.90012.550 12.05010.65012.250F ina l:

Place: 5T 20 6T 8T 2 9 6 

Levi M urray809
SCEGA - SC

2.400 3.200 3.1003.0003.6003.400Diff:6 
8.7508.800 7.300 9.100 9.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.25012.500 11.85012.100 11.70010.90012.200F ina l:

Place: 5T 7 11T 15 7T 17 7 

* Hudson Hon812
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.2002.8003.4003.100Diff:7 
8.9009.100 9.150 9.100 9.3009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10012.300 11.10011.900 11.05012.55012.200F ina l:

Place: 22T 6 16 3* 14 10 8 

* Jordan Lloyd-Davies793
Go For It USA

3.200 3.300 3.0002.9003.7003.500Diff:8 
8.5507.750 8.950 8.600 8.5509.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.95011.850 11.55011.500 12.25012.65011.150F ina l:

Place: 2T 23 14 8T 5T 2T 9 

RIO Oyam a860
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.200 3.200 2.9003.2003.8003.900Diff:9 
9.2008.600 6.550 8.450 9.1509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.65012.350 12.10011.650 11.70010.35012.500F ina l:

Place: 10T 9 20 8T 10 15T 10 

* Char lie  Ham ilton823
South Coast- SC

3.600 3.100 3.0002.8003.8003.600Diff:10 
8.3508.400 8.300 8.500 9.0508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.150 11.35011.300 11.70012.10012.000F ina l:
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Place: 2T 5 26 16* 4 12T 11 

Nicho las  deGrass ie863
Agility - SC

1.600 3.200 2.9002.9004.4003.500Diff:11 
8.5009.000 8.350 7.700 9.2009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.50012.400 11.40010.600 10.85012.75012.500F ina l:

Place: 9 10T 10 13 7T 21 12T

* Jack Rock855
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 3.400 2.9002.9003.0003.300Diff:12T
8.1508.800 9.000 9.050 8.9008.950Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25012.300 10.75011.950 11.15012.00012.100F ina l:

Place: 16T 12 6T 11 19T 6T 12T

Hunte r Yeung839
CPG Gymnastics- SC

2.200 3.200 3.0002.7003.6003.000Diff:12T
8.9008.450 8.350 9.400 8.1509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25011.350 11.90012.100 11.50011.95011.450F ina l:

Place: 20T 15 11T 7 16* 4* 14 

M arco A rm as840
BGA - SC

2.400 3.200 2.9002.9003.4003.700Diff:14 
9.0507.850 8.150 9.000 8.5009.400Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15011.700 11.95011.900 11.80011.55011.250F ina l:

Place: 14 3 22 21 11 18* 15 

* Ethan M ora les794
Go For It USA

2.200 3.200 2.2003.2003.9003.400Diff:15 
8.6508.400 8.950 8.000 8.8508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.35012.050 10.85011.200 10.60012.85011.800F ina l:

Place: 20T 16T 9 14 12T 15T 16 

* Quan Ngo771
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 3.000 2.2002.7002.9003.200Diff:16 
9.1508.050 8.550 9.300 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.900 11.35012.000 11.10011.45011.250F ina l:

Place: 15 8 13 28 16* 12T 17 

* Zachary T on846
Cal Sports - GO

2.200 3.200 3.0002.8004.1003.400Diff:17 
8.4008.250 8.350 9.050 8.5007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
68.85011.700 11.40011.850 9.80012.45011.650F ina l:

Place: 13 13 17T 24* 18 11 18 

Easton M cCorm ick814
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.2002.1003.2002.800Diff:18 
9.2509.100 8.600 9.300 8.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.10011.400 11.45011.400 10.15011.80011.900F ina l:

Place: 18 10T 17T 20 23T 20 19 

Re ine r Re id804
Broadway

1.600 3.000 2.2002.8003.2003.400Diff:19 
8.6007.950 8.800 8.600 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.35011.100 10.80011.400 10.70012.00011.350F ina l:

Place: 5T 16T 24 24T 25 18* 20 

* Ne iko English792
Go For It USA

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9003.6003.700Diff:20 
8.6508.500 7.850 7.950 7.7507.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15010.650 10.85010.850 10.15011.45012.200F ina l:
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Place: 10T 24 15 18* 19* 24 21 

Joseph S teenson817
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.7002.7003.000Diff:21 
8.1009.000 7.150 8.900 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.350 10.30011.600 10.7509.55012.000F ina l:

Place: 19 18 17T 18* 22 26T 22 

T .J. S m ith806
Broadway

1.600 3.100 2.3002.7003.2003.200Diff:22 
7.2008.100 8.100 8.700 8.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.200 9.50011.400 10.75011.30011.300F ina l:

Place: 22T 19 21 27 26 22 23 

S tephan Cacovean818
Head Over Hee ls

2.200 3.000 2.2002.8003.3003.500Diff:23 
8.4007.950 7.750 8.450 7.5007.900Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.65010.500 10.60011.250 10.10011.05011.150F ina l:

Place: 16T 25 23 16* 28 23 24 

M ichae l Edge811
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1002.8002.900Diff:24 
8.3508.550 7.000 8.900 7.4509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.9009.550 10.55011.000 10.8509.50011.450F ina l:

Place: 24 27 25 22 23T 26T 25 

Jacob Kiehl779
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.700 2.2002.2002.3003.000Diff:25 
7.3008.000 7.350 8.450 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.05011.100 9.50010.650 10.4509.35011.000F ina l:

Place: 27 14 27 23 19* 28 26 

T odd Andersen790
Go For It USA

2.200 2.900 2.2002.4003.6003.400Diff:26 
6.3006.450 8.150 7.400 8.4508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.50011.350 8.5009.800 10.25011.7509.850F ina l:

Place: 26 26 28 24* 27 25 27 

T obias  Haughey778
Cal Sports - GO

1.600 2.700 2.1002.2002.3002.100Diff:27 
7.9008.200 7.150 7.500 6.9008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.2009.600 10.0009.700 10.1509.45010.300F ina l:

Place: 28 28 4 12 12T 4* 28 

M oses Kim ock848
Victory - SC

1.600 3.700 2.9003.7000.0000.800Diff:28 
9.0509.700 0.000 8.750 8.2009.700Exec:

__.___-4.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.10011.900 11.95012.450 11.3000.0006.500F ina l:
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